

M-210/22
Reg-210/22

09.06.23

Today is fixed for filing w/o and affidavit of assets.
Due to resolution of local bar the case is adjourned today.
To 07.08.23 for filing w/o and affidavit of assets.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip