

M-210/22
Reg-210/22

15.09.23

Today is fixed for w/o and affidavit of assets and cost of Rs. 1000/-.
OP is present by filing hazira.
Petitioner is absent and files a petition praying for time
Such prayer is considered and allowed
PO has been transferred .
The Case is adjourned today.
To 23.11.23 for w/o and affidavit of assets and cost of Rs. 1000/-.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip