

M 210/22  
Reg No.210/22

**22.07.24**

Today is fixed for evidence .

Both the parties are present by filing hazira

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein

Such prayer is considered and allowed

To 23.10.24 for evidence .

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip