

M- 210/22  
Reg-210/22

**23.09.25**

Today is fixed for ***evidence as last chance***  
Petitioner is absent by filing a petition through her ld. lawyer is praying for time on the grounds as stated therein.  
Such time prayer is considered and allowed.  
To ***26.11.25*** for ***evidence as last chance***.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip